Emerald Ash Borer Compliant Contractors

Below is a list of contractors that may be able to assist you with treatment, removal or

even general trimming of your ash tree or other trees on your property. These contractors
have supplied the Village with a copy of their Illinois Department of Agriculture Emerald
Ash Borer Compliance Agreement. This agreement simply states that the contractor will
properly handle and dispose of any ash tree related material and observe all regulations in

regard to the State quarantine of ash related debris.

The Village is providing this list as a reference only and does not endorse or promote any
of the companies listed below. It is the responsibility of the homeowner to check the
references of the contractor and it is highly suggested that you obtain a certificate of

insurance before hiring a contractor to do work on your property.

Acres Group

Advanced Tree Care
Autumn Tree

Bartlett Tree Experts
Central Forestree, LLC
Clean Cut Tree Service
Davey Tree Expert Co.
Homer Tree Care
James Martin Associates
Just Stumps, Inc.
KinnucanTree Experts
P. Hernandez Tree

Robert W. Hendricksen Co.

Sawvell Tree Service, Inc.
The Care of Trees, Inc.
Trees "R" Us, Inc.

Winkler's Tree Service, Inc.

Wauconda, IL
Lincolnshire, IL
Northbrook, IL
Northbrook, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Lake Villa, IL

Park City, IL
Wauconda, IL
Vernon Hills, IL
Antioch, IL

Lake Bluff, IL
Round Lake Beach, IL
Wheeling, IL
Mundelein,IL
Wheeling, IL
Wauconda, IL
LaGrange Park, IL

847-526-6393
847-587-8500
847-729-1963
847-559-9424
847-989-9048
847-265-0000
847-782-7170
847-526-0858
847-634-1660
847-816-3202
847-234-5327
847-740-2087
847-342-8733
847-566-9372
847-394-4301
847-913-9069
708-544-1219



