

Emerald Ash Borer Compliant Contractors

Below is a list of contractors that may be able to assist you with treatment, removal or even general trimming of your ash tree or other trees on your property. These contractors have supplied the Village with a copy of their Illinois Department of Agriculture Emerald Ash Borer Compliance Agreement. This agreement simply states that the contractor will properly handle and dispose of any ash tree related material and observe all regulations in regard to the State quarantine of ash related debris.

The Village is providing this list as a reference only and does not endorse or promote any of the companies listed below. It is the responsibility of the homeowner to check the references of the contractor and it is highly suggested that you obtain a certificate of insurance before hiring a contractor to do work on your property.

Acres Group	Wauconda, IL	847-526-6393
Advanced Tree Care	Lincolnshire, IL	847-587-8500
Autumn Tree	Northbrook, IL	847-729-1963
Bartlett Tree Experts	Northbrook, IL	847-559-9424
Central Forestry, LLC	Hoffman Estates, IL	847-989-9048
Clean Cut Tree Service	Lake Villa, IL	847-265-0000
Davey Tree Expert Co.	Park City, IL	847-782-7170
Homer Tree Care	Wauconda, IL	847-526-0858
James Martin Associates	Vernon Hills, IL	847-634-1660
Just Stumps, Inc.	Antioch, IL	847-816-3202
KinnucanTree Experts	Lake Bluff, IL	847-234-5327
P. Hernandez Tree	Round Lake Beach, IL	847-740-2087
Robert W. Hendricksen Co.	Wheeling, IL	847-342-8733
Sawvell Tree Service, Inc.	Mundelein, IL	847-566-9372
The Care of Trees, Inc.	Wheeling, IL	847-394-4301
Trees "R" Us, Inc.	Wauconda, IL	847-913-9069
Winkler's Tree Service, Inc.	LaGrange Park, IL	708-544-1219